
Jueves 08 DE mayo DE 2025b6

RIOBAMBA

AMBATO

CLASIFICADOS

SE REALIZA

TAREAS 


DIRIGIDAS, 

ENSAYOS Y DEMÁS


SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR 

PERSONAL 


PARA EL TERMINADO DE JEANS 


SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR

 PERSONAL


 PARA EL PULIDO DE

 CAMISETAS 


SERVICIO


 DE TANQUEROS

 DE AGUA 


SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR 

ARMADOR DE 


ESTRUCTURAS 

Y AYUDANTE  


SE REQUIERE 

CONTRATAR 

SEÑORITA 


MESERA PILIFUNCIONAL  


SE REQUIERE 

CONTRATAR 

MAESTRO 

ALBAÑIL  


SE REQUIERE 

CONTRATAR 

AYUDANTE 


 DE COCINA PARA 

CAFETERIA 


0987379920


0960823104


0962926790


0999917866


0987495115


0995139420


0983925957


0984220228


GUÍA LEGAL

Guía Legal De ley
la mejor
información


